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FRISBY FR-PW30C12 300W 12CM POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-M30F8 MIKRO POWER SUPLLY 300W

FRISBY FPS-G30F12 FOEM 300W POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS6580P 650W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER GP-650 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 650W PSU

FRISBY FR-PS8580P 850W 80+ BRONZ POWER
SUPPLY

MSI MAG A650BNL 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

ASUS TUF GAMING 650B 80+ BRONZE 650W GUG
KAYNAGI

MSI MAG A850GN PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU NON-
MODULAR

MSI MEG AI1300P PCIE5 1300W 80+ PLATINUM PSU

FSP HYPER H3-650 80+ BRONZE PRO 650W POWER
SUPPLY

ZALMAN GIGAMAX III ZM850-GV3 80+ BRONZE
850W POWER SUPPLY
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Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Gamepower

Frisby

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Fsp

Zalman

Stok

10+

5+

10+
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10+
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10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

22,00 USD

28,00 USD

29,00 USD

59,00 USD

65,00 USD

85,00 USD

89,00 USD

149,00

usb

195,00
usb

420,00
usb

79,00 USD

129,00
usb
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FSP HYDRO K PRO HD2-850 GEN5 ATX 3.0 850W
POWER SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER AXG-850 80+ (GOLD) 8560W FULL
MODULER PSU

MSI MAG A650GL 6506W 80+GOLD POWER SUPPLY

FSP VITA 850W VITA-1000GM 850W 80+ GOLD
POWER SUPP

MSI MPG A650GF 656W 80+ GOLD POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A850GL PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU
FULLMODULAR

MSI MAG A850GL PCIE5 WHITE 850W 80+GOLD

POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-STRIX-850G-WHITE 80+ POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-STRIX-850G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-THOR-850P-P POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-THOR-850P2 PLATINUM 850W GUC
KAYNAGI

Fsp

Gamepower

Msi

Fsp

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

129,00
usb

130,00
usb

149,00
usb

150,00
usb

169,00
usb

179,00
usb

199,00
usb

259,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

349,00
usb



